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	cytokines and growth factors
	transcription factors
	homeodomain proteins
	cell differentiation markers
	protein kinases
	translocated cancer genes
	oncogenes
	tumour suppressors

	tumor suppressors
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	2

	oncogenes
	0
	5
	0
	1
	1
	9
	11
	 

	translocated cancer genes
	0
	5
	0
	0
	0
	9
	 
	 

	protein kinases
	0
	0
	0
	2
	8
	 
	 
	 

	cell differentiation markers
	0
	0
	0
	7
	 
	 
	 
	 

	homeodomain proteins
	0
	9
	9
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	transcription factors
	0
	30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	cytokines and growth factors
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



